
More million-dollar �ats sold in Jan-May 2021 than whole of 2020

TOP 5 MOST EXPENSIVE HDB FLATS SOLD IN 2021 SO FAR $1 MILLION HDB RESALE FLATS
SOLD ACROSS THE YEARS

Date Town Flat type Block +
street name

Project
name

Storey
range

Floor area
(sq m)

Remaining
lease

Resale
price ($)

Sources: DATA.GOV.SG, ORANGETEE & TIE RESEARCH & ANALYTICS   STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

April

March

Jan

Feb

May

Bishan

Bishan

Bishan

Bukit Timah

Queenstown

5-room 
(DBSS)
5-room 
(DBSS)
5-room 
(DBSS)
Executive 
maisonette
5-room

273B Bishan 
Street 24
273B Bishan 
Street 24
273A Bishan 
Street 24
2 Toh Yi 
Drive
18C Holland 
Drive

120

120

120

154

117

89 years 
5 months
89 years 
6 months
89 years 
8 months
66 years 
6 months
90 years 
5 months

1,250,000

1,220,000

1,210,000

1,210,000

1,210,000

Natura 
Loft
Natura 
Loft
Natura 
Loft
–
–

31 to 33

28 to 30

25 to 27

13 to 15

34 to 36

*DBSS: Design, Build and Sell Scheme
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